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All Prices Include GST. Bonds required on all items hired. Prices are a daily rate, short / long term rates available
All Prices are subject to change without notice. All Goods Damaged or missing will be charged for. All Items returned dirty will be charged for.

BAR EQUIPMENT

Cocktail Shaker

Wine Barrell

Wine Barrell x 2 with Macrocarpa Bar Top
Chilli Bins

Carafe’s Water/Wine/Juice 1L
Glass Jugs Water/Juice

Beer Jugs 1L Plastic

Corkscrew

Ice Bucket

Ice Bucket & Stand

Nip Pourer Measured/Free Pour
Waiters Tray-non slip

Drink Cooler Buckets

Punch Bowl S/S 10L Inc Ladle
Punch Bowl S/S 30L Inc Ladle
Punch Dispenser

Beer Bin (1/2 Barrel)

From

SPITS/ROASTERS/BBQ’s/GAS EQUIPMENT
Spit Roaster Rotisserie- Includes Gas

(Suit Whole Pig or Lamb)

Roasting Oven- Includes Gas

(Suit full Beast/cuts of meat/vegs)

Bar-B-Q Large 4 Burner Hot Plate-Includes Gas
Heatlie BBQ-Commercial-Includes Gas

Bar-B-Que 4 Burner 2 Grill 2 Hot Plate-Trolley

Gas Ring Large-Includes Gas

Gas Area Heater- Free Standing-Includes Gas
Gas Flares-Includes Gas
Brassier

CHAIRS/TABLES/UMBRELLA’'S
Wooden Bar Leaners-60cm D x 105cmH
Bar Stools

Bar Leaners -Resin -80cm D x 110cmH
Chairs- Americana

Chairs Brown Alloy Folding

Chairs White Alloy Folding
Chairs-Barrell

Chairs-Chiavari no cushion

Wrought Iron Ceremony Tbale/Chair/Cloth
Wooden Forms 1.8m

Wooden Forms 2.4m

Trestle Table 1.8m

Trestle Table 2.4m

Table Round 1.5m (Seats 8)

Table Round 1.8m (Seats 10)

Table Oval White/Green Resin 1400X900mm
Table Round White Outdoor Resin 900mm
Cake Table-600mm with white cloth

Kids Table/ seats 12

Kids Plastic chairs

Umbrellas 2.0 Steel Frame, White/Green/Blue
Plastic Umbrella Bases

Umbrellas 2.7m Market White Inc Base
Umbrellas 2.7m Market Blue or Green

CUTLERY & SERVING
Fork - Main

Fork - Entrée or Cake
Knife - Main

Knife - Entrée

Spoon - Dessert

Spoon - Soup

Spoon - Teaspoon

HIREAGE LIST

DELIVERY & COLLECTION AVAILABLE, CURRENT RATES APPLY
Please phone for a free no obligation free quote
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Standard

H A A A B A A

8.00
35.00
100.00
20.00
1.80
2.50
1.50
1.80
6.00
8.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
13.00
30.00
15.00
7.00

130.00

130.00
65.00
150.00
65.00
50.00

140.00
60.00
35.00

25.00
9.00
20.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

8.50
35.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
11.50
17.00
23.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
20.00

2.00
12.00

3.00
40.00
40.00

0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30

Superior

A A AP A

0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40

TABLE CLOTHS/LINEN

Chair Sashes - Assorted Colours

Napkin - Black / White

Trestle Cloth 3m x1.4m/ Black or White
Tablecloth -1.5m Round- White
Tablecloth-2.8m Round/ Black or White
Table Skirt- Black / White

Table Runners 2.7m x .240m
Lycra Chair Covers
Lycra Chair Covers with sash

CROCKERY

(Hired in multiples of ten)
Show Plate

Dinner Plate

Entrée Plate

Pasta Bowl Small

Pasta Bowl Large

Dessert Bowl

Side Plate

Platter Oval Med

Platter Oval Large

Cup & Saucer

Coffee Mugs

Salt & Pepper

Milk Jug

Sugar Bowl

Ashtrays White/Brown Glass
3 Tier Cake Stand
Ramekin-86mm

SERVING/STAINLESS STEEL

Oval Platter, Small approx 26cm X 40cm
Oval Platter, Medium approx 31cm x 48cm
Oval Platter, Large, approx 36cm x 56cm
Cheese Board Sets of 3

Melamine Oval Platters 50cm x 37cm
Melamine Rectangle Platters 44cm x 27cm
Carvery Stand with 2 heat lamps

Ham Stand

Oval Vege Dish with Lid

Wooden Paddles-34cm x 27cm x 45cm

Cocktail Dishes
Gravy Boat

Waiters Trays Round-non stick
Meat Slicer Large

Serving Spoon Large

Serving Spoon Large Perforated
Serving Tongs

Salad Servers S/S Pair

BBQ Tools-set

Ladle Soup/Punch
Cake/Pavlova Slice

COFFEE/HOT WATER

Hot Water Urn 10L-60c

Hot Water Urn 21L-100c

Coffee Plunger

Coffee Perk 9L (50 cup)

Coffee Pots

Cona Coffee Perk inc 2 x Pots & Filters
Coffee Pot Warmer-Double

Teapot 3L

Survival Urns (Thermos 20L)

Standard

$
$
$
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0.50
0.50
0.50

0.50
0.50
1.50
2.50
0.60
0.50
0.80
0.80
0.80
1.50

3.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
35.00
8.00
3.00
5.00

0.70
2.50

5.00
45.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
6.50
1.50
1.50

35.00
40.00

9.00
35.00

8.00
35.00
10.00
10.00
20.00

Superior
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1.00
0.60
0.60
0.60
1.00
0.60
0.60
2.00
8.00
0.80
0.60
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.00
0.60



FOOD WARMERS
Chafing Dish Large-Includes Fuel
Chafing Dish Round-Includes Fuel

Food Warmer/Soup Kettle 11 Litre
Bain Marie 4-Pot

Heat Lamp Triple

Electric Stove Twin Element
Pie Warmers 3 Rack

Chip Fryer Single Electric
Chip Fryer Double Electric
Microwave

Toasted Sandwich Maker
Cooking Pots 15 — 20L
Roasting Dishes

GLASSES

Beer Glass

Beer Handle

Champagne flutes

Cocktail Glass

Martini Glass

Shot Glass

Spirit Glass 266ml

Wine Glass Perception 237ml
Wine Glass Perception 325ml

BOWLS/BASKETS/TRAYS

Aspen Bowl Glass Patterned 12cm (Dip Size)
Aspen Bowl Glass Patterned 18cm

Aspen Bowl Glass Patterned 23cm

Aspen Bowl Glass Patterned 27cm

Aspen Bowl Glass Patterned 30cm

Trianon Bowl — White 24cm

Pebble Bowl Acrylic 17cm (Djp Size)

Pebble Bowl Acrylic 22cm

Pebble Bowl Acrylic 28cm

Pebble Bowl Acrylic 32cm

Pebble Bowl Acrylic 40cm

Bread Baskets Round + Handle/Square/Oblong

WEDDING ACCESSORIES
Display Mirrors-30cm

Cake Stand Round/Square

Cake Knife

Cylinder Vase

Silver Candelabra-4 prong/90cmH
Single Tealight Candle Holder-Glass
Gold Fish Bowls

Hurricane Lamps 25cm High
Hurricane Lamps 15cm High

Shere Vase 25cm

Wrought Iron Black Easel

Wrought Iron Cream Easel

Wishing Well

Pedestals

Table Number Stand

Silver Fluted Candle Holder-28cmDx 44cmH
Chalk Boards-45cmX89cm

X Large Chalk Board-60.5cm x 140cm
Cylinder Vases-10cmDx22cmH
Small Urn-38cmD x 28cm H

Small Urn with Buxus Ball

Medium Urn-56cmD x 39cmH
Medium Urn with Buxus Ball

Large Urn-48cmD x 62cmH

Large Urn With Buxus Ball

35.00
18.00

40.00
45.00

35.00

25.00
45.00

$
$
$
$  50.00
$  65.00
$ 25.00
$ 35.00
$ 1500
$  6.00

0.60
0.80
0.60
0.80
0.80
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
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0.50
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
0.50
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
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4.00
10.00
5.00
2.00
25.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
8.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
4.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
2.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
28.00
20.00
28.00
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REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT etc
Fridge Only Domestic
Chiller Trailor

LIGHTING/PARTY EFFECTS
Halogen Light Large-550w Flood Light
Vintage Festoon Lights-12m Length
Coloured Bulbs 12m Length

Fairy Lights 24 metres

Fluro Lighting-5m lead

Globe Lights

Mirror Ball + Rotator + 2 x Pin Spots
Chandeliers with dimmer

Strobe Lights

Fairy Light Curtain

Smoke Machine

Marquee Lighting

Fairy lights for Lanterns-8m long-8 drops
MISCELLANEOUS

Extension Leads 20m

R.C.D

Balloon Pump Electric

Banner 3m X 500mm Happy Birthday/Congrat
Banner 3m x 500mm Congratulations Gold/White
Lecturn 1.38H x 60 wide x 490 deep
Dance Floor Sections

Toilets

Crowd Control Barriers

Fire Extinguishers

Multi Boxes

Portaloo-Includes delivery and cleaning

MARQUEES & FLOORING
KD Tents-Ezy up
Red Carpet-6m x 1.2m

Tarpaulins-6x6m / 6x9m

Dance floor Sections 1.2x1.2m-includes labour
Pro Flooring-Includes labour

Carpet Tiles

Georgian Walls

$
$

A A A A A

-+

H A A A A

# A A A

55.00

185.00

18.00
20.00
20.00
35.00
25.00
35.00
20.00
120.00
45.00
100.00
60.00
* POA
20.00

10.00
10.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
45.00

* POA

* POA
25.00
30.00
6.00

POA

80.00
50.00

65.00
16.00
10.00
10.00

* POA

CANDELABRAS-please refer to our hire gallery for more candelabras

Black Heart Candelabra-3 prong
Candelabra 5 prong-Floor Standing
Lantern Holders

Chrome Tree Candle Holder

Black 5 prong Head Table Candelabra
Cream 5 prong Head Table Candelabra
Silver Candelabras

Hurricane Lamps 15cm

Hurricane Lamps 25cm

Price List effective 01 November 2017- if you can't find something on our Price List, please ask!!!

We accept Cash, Cheques with 1.D., Eftpos, Visa, MasterCard.

* POA - Price On Application

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

15.00
15.00
4.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
3.00
5.00



