paramount hire

HIREAGE LIST

All Prices Include GST. Bonds required on all items hired. Prices are a daily rate, short / long term rates available All Prices are subject to change without notice. All Goods Damaged or missing will be charged for. All Items returned dirty will be charged for. DELIVERY & COLLECTION AVAILABLE, CURRENT RATES APPLY

Please phone for a free no obligation free quote

Please phone for a free no obligation free quote											
BAR EQUIPMENT				TABLE CLOTHS/LINEN							
Cocktail Shaker	\$	8.00									
Wine Barrell	\$	35.00									
Wine Barrell x 2 with Macrocarpa Bar Top	\$	100.00									
Chilli Bins	\$	20.00		Chair Sashes - Assorted Colours	\$	1.50					
Carafe's Water/Wine/Juice 1L	\$	1.80		Napkin - Black / White	\$	1.50					
Glass Jugs Water/Juice From	\$	2.50		Trestle Cloth 3m x1.4m/ Black or White	\$	13.00					
Beer Jugs 1L Plastic	\$	1.50		Tablecloth -1.5m Round- White	\$	12.00					
Corkscrew	\$	1.80		Table Skirt Black (White	\$ \$	22.00					
Ice Bucket Ice Bucket & Stand	\$ \$	6.00 8.00		Table Skirt- Black / White	\$	31.50					
Nip Pourer Measured/Free Pour	\$	4.00		Table Runners 2.7m x .240m	\$	1.50					
Waiters Tray-non slip	\$	5.00		Lycra Chair Covers	\$	5.00					
Drink Cooler Buckets	\$	10.00		Lycra Chair Covers with sash	\$	6.00					
Punch Bowl S/S 10L Inc Ladle	\$	13.00		•							
Punch Bowl S/S 30L Inc Ladle	\$	30.00									
Punch Dispenser	\$	15.00		CROCKERY							
Beer Bin (1/2 Barrel)	\$	7.00		(Hired in multiples of ten)		ndard	Superior				
CONTO / DO A CTEDO / DD O/ - / OA C FOUNDMENT				Show Plate	\$	0.50	\$ 1.00				
SPITS/ROASTERS/BBQ's/GAS EQUIPMENT Spit Roaster Rotisserie- Includes Gas				Dinner Plate Entrée Plate	\$	0.50 0.50	\$ 0.60				
(Suit Whole Pig or Lamb)	\$	130.00		Pasta Bowl Small	\$	0.50	\$ 0.60 \$ 0.60				
Roasting Oven- Includes Gas	Ą	130.00		Pasta Bowl Large			\$ 1.00				
(Suit full Beast/cuts of meat/vegs)	\$	130.00		Dessert Bowl	\$	0.50	\$ 0.60				
Bar-B-Q Large 4 Burner Hot Plate-Includes Gas	\$	65.00		Side Plate	\$	0.50	\$ 0.60				
Heatlie BBQ-Commercial-Includes Gas	\$	150.00		Platter Oval Med	\$	1.50	\$ 2.00				
Bar-B-Que 4 Burner 1/2 Grill 1/2 Hot Plate-Trolley	\$	65.00		Platter Oval Large	\$	2.50	\$ 8.00				
Gas Ring Large-Includes Gas	\$	50.00		Cup & Saucer	\$	0.60	\$ 0.80				
				Coffee Mugs	\$	0.50	\$ 0.60				
				Salt & Pepper	\$	0.80	\$ 1.00				
				Milk Jug	\$	0.80	\$ 1.00				
				Sugar Bowl Ashtrays White/Brown Glass	\$ \$	0.80 1.50	\$ 1.00				
Gas Area Heater- Free Standing-Includes Gas	\$	140.00		3 Tier Cake Stand	Ą	1.50	\$ 5.00				
Gas Flares-Includes Gas	\$	60.00		Ramekin-86mm			\$ 0.60				
Brassier	\$	35.00					,				
				SERVING/STAINLESS STEEL							
CHAIRS/TABLES/UMBRELLA'S				Oval Platter, Small approx 26cm X 40cm	\$	3.00					
Wooden Bar Leaners-60cm D x 105cmH	\$	25.00		Oval Platter, Medium approx 31cm x 48cm	\$	4.00					
Bar Stools	\$	9.00		Oval Platter, Large, approx 36cm x 56cm	\$	5.00					
Bar Leaners -Resin -80cm D x 110cmH	\$	20.00		Cheese Board Sets of 3	\$	10.00					
Chairs- Americana Chairs Proven Alloy Folding	\$	6.00		Melamine Oval Platters 50cm x 37cm	\$	5.00					
Chairs Brown Alloy Folding Chairs White Alloy Folding	\$ \$	3.00 3.00		Melamine Rectangle Platters 44cm x 27cm Carvery Stand with 2 heat lamps	\$ \$	5.00 35.00					
Chairs Write Alloy Folding Chairs-Barrell	ֆ \$	3.00		Ham Stand	\$	8.00					
	Ψ.	5.00		Oval Vege Dish with Lid	\$	3.00					
Chairs-Chiavari no cushion	\$	8.50		Wooden Paddles-34cm x 27cm x 45cm	\$	5.00					
Wrought Iron Ceremony Tbale/Chair/Cloth	\$	35.00									
Wooden Forms 1.8m	\$	10.00		Cocktail Dishes	\$	0.70					
Wooden Forms 2.4m	\$	10.00		Gravy Boat	\$	2.50					
Trestle Table 1.8m	\$	10.00									
Trestle Table 2.4m	\$	11.50		Waitors Trays Dound non stick	.	E 00					
Table Round 1.5m (Seats 8) Table Round 1.8m (Seats 10)	\$ \$	17.00 23.00		Waiters Trays Round-non stick Meat Slicer Large	\$ \$	5.00 45.00					
Table Oval White/Green Resin 1400X900mm	\$	10.00		Serving Spoon Large	\$	1.00					
Table Round White Outdoor Resin 900mm	\$	10.00		Serving Spoon Large Perforated	\$	1.00					
Cake Table-600mm with white cloth	\$	20.00		Serving Tongs	\$	1.00					
Kids Table/ seats 12	\$	20.00		Salad Servers S/S Pair	\$	1.00					
Kids Plastic chairs	\$	2.00		BBQ Tools-set	\$	6.50					
Umbrellas 2.0 Steel Frame, White/Green/Blue	\$	12.00		Ladle Soup/Punch	\$	1.50					
Plastic Umbrella Bases	\$	3.00		Cake/Pavlova Slice	\$	1.50					
Umbrellas 2.7m Market White Inc Base	\$	40.00		COEEEE /HOT WATER							
Umbrellas 2.7m Market Blue or Green	\$	40.00		COFFEE/HOT WATER							
				Hot Water Urn 10L-60c	\$	35.00					
CUTLERY & SERVING	St	andard	Superior	Hot Water Urn 21L-100c	\$	40.00					
Fork - Main	\$	0.30	•	Coffee Plunger	\$	9.00					
Fork - Entrée or Cake	\$			Coffee Perk 9L (50 cup)	\$	35.00					
Knife - Main	\$	0.30		Coffee Pots	\$	8.00					
Knife - Entrée	\$	0.30		Cona Coffee Perk inc 2 x Pots & Filters	\$	35.00					
Spoon - Dessert	\$	0.30		Coffee Pot Warmer-Double	\$	10.00					
Spoon - Soup	\$	0.30		Teapot 3L	\$	10.00					
Spoon - Teaspoon	\$	0.30	\$ 0.40	Survival Urns (Thermos 20L)	\$	20.00					

0.30 \$

Spoon - Teaspoon

0.40 Survival Urns (Thermos 20L)

20.00

FOOD WARMERS			REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT etc		
Chafing Dish Large-Includes Fuel	\$	35.00			
Chafing Dish Round-Includes Fuel	\$	18.00	Fridge Only Domestic	\$	55.00
Food Warmer/Soup Kettle 11 Litre	\$	40.00	Chiller Trailor	\$	185.00
Bain Marie 4-Pot	\$	45.00		7	
			LIGHTING/PARTY EFFECTS		
Heat Lamp Triple	\$	35.00	Halogen Light Large-550w Flood Light	\$	18.00
Floritie Chara Tain Floriant		25.00	Vintage Festoon Lights-12m Length	\$	20.00
Electric Stove Twin Element Pie Warmers 3 Rack	\$ \$	25.00 45.00	Coloured Bulbs 12m Length Fairy Lights 24 metres	\$ \$	20.00 35.00
FIE Walliels 3 Rack	Þ	45.00	Fluro Lighting-5m lead	э \$	25.00
Chip Fryer Single Electric	\$	50.00	Globe Lights	\$	35.00
Chip Fryer Double Electric	\$	65.00	Mirror Ball + Rotator + 2 x Pin Spots	\$	20.00
Microwave	\$	25.00	Chandeliers with dimmer	\$	120.00
Toasted Sandwich Maker	\$	35.00	Strobe Lights	\$	45.00
Cooking Pots 15 – 20L	\$	15.00	Fairy Light Curtain	\$	100.00
Roasting Dishes	\$	6.00	Smoke Machine	\$	60.00
CLACCEC			Marquee Lighting		* POA
GLASSES Beer Glass	¢.	0.60	Fairy lights for Lanterns-8m long-8 drops MISCELLANEOUS	\$	20.00
Beer Handle	\$ \$	0.80	Extension Leads 20m	\$	10.00
Champagne flutes	\$	0.60	R.C.D	\$	10.00
Cocktail Glass	\$	0.80	Balloon Pump Electric	\$	25.00
Martini Glass	\$	0.80	Banner 3m X 500mm Happy Birthday/Congrat	\$	15.00
Shot Glass	\$	0.60	Banner 3m x 500mm Congratulations Gold/White	\$	15.00
Spirit Glass 266ml	\$	0.60	Lecturn 1.38H x 60 wide x 490 deep	\$	45.00
Wine Glass Perception 237ml	\$	0.60	Dance Floor Sections		* POA
Wine Glass Perception 325ml	\$	0.60	Toilets Crowd Control Barriers		* POA
BOWLS/BASKETS/TRAYS			Fire Extinguishers	\$ \$	25.00 30.00
Aspen Bowl Glass Patterned 12cm (Dip Size)	\$	0.50	Multi Boxes	э \$	6.00
Aspen Bowl Glass Patterned 18cm	\$	1.00	Tidid Boxes	Ψ	0.00
Aspen Bowl Glass Patterned 23cm	\$	2.00	Portaloo-Includes delivery and cleaning		POA
Aspen Bowl Glass Patterned 27cm	\$	3.00			
Aspen Bowl Glass Patterned 30cm	\$	4.00			
Trianon Bowl – White 24cm	\$	3.00	MARQUEES & FLOORING		
Pebble Bowl Acrylic 17cm (Dip Size)	\$	0.50	KD Tents-Ezy up	\$	80.00
Pebble Bowl Acrylic 22cm	\$	1.00 2.00	Red Carpet-6m x 1.2m	\$	50.00
Pebble Bowl Acrylic 28cm Pebble Bowl Acrylic 32cm	\$ \$	3.00	Tarpaulins-6x6m / 6x9m	\$	65.00
Pebble Bowl Acrylic 40cm	\$	4.00	Dance floor Sections 1.2x1.2m-includes labour	\$	16.00
Bread Baskets Round + Handle/Square/Oblong	\$	4.00	Pro Flooring-Includes labour	\$	10.00
			Carpet Tiles	\$	10.00
WEDDING ACCESSORIES					
Display Mirrors-30cm	\$	4.00	Georgian Walls		* POA
Cake Stand Round/Square	\$	10.00	CANDELARDAC ulas a sufanta a subina millana fan una		4-1-1
Cake Knife Cylinder Vase	\$ \$	5.00 2.00	CANDELABRAS-please refer to our hire gallery for more Black Heart Candelabra-3 prong		15.00
Silver Candelabra-4 prong/90cmH	\$	25.00	Candelabra 5 prong-Floor Standing	\$	15.00
Single Tealight Candle Holder-Glass	\$	1.00	Lantern Holders	\$	4.00
Gold Fish Bowls	\$	5.00	Chrome Tree Candle Holder	\$	25.00
Hurricane Lamps 25cm High	\$	5.00	Black 5 prong Head Table Candelabra	\$	10.00
Hurricane Lamps 15cm High	\$	3.00	Cream 5 prong Head Table Candelabra	\$	10.00
Shere Vase 25cm	\$	8.00	Silver Candelabras	\$	25.00
Wrought Iron Black Easel	\$	30.00	Hurricane Lamps 15cm	\$	3.00
Wrought Iron Cream Easel Wishing Well	\$ \$	30.00 20.00	Hurricane Lamps 25cm	\$	5.00
Pedestals	\$	20.00			
Table Number Stand	\$	4.00			
Silver Fluted Candle Holder-28cmDx 44cmH	\$	10.00			
Chalk Boards-45cmX89cm	\$	15.00			
X Large Chalk Board-60.5cm x 140cm	\$	20.00			
Cylinder Vases-10cmDx22cmH	\$	2.00			
Small Urn-38cmD x 28cm H Small Urn with Buxus Ball	\$ \$	10.00 15.00			
Medium Urn-56cmD x 39cmH	э \$	20.00			
Medium Urn with Buxus Ball	\$	28.00			
Large Urn-48cmD x 62cmH	\$	20.00			
Large Urn With Buxus Ball	\$	28.00			